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2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - October 18th Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School

AN i AW N

9
10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

Argyle HS

Giddings HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Hereford HS

Keller HS

San Saba HS

Martin's Mill HS

Terrell HS

Haskell HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

Buffalo HS
Needville HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

San Angelo Central HS
Prosper HS
Liberty Hill HS

Goliad HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Virtual Tabulator

Students

Hayden Little , Claire Betzhold, Preston List
Lucero Galicia, Ryan Walther, Hannah Grubbs
Hayleigh Owens, Luke Quinney, Josh Buske
Emily Henson, Brenden Bartels, Will Schueler
Avery Burke, Sarah Sidener, Jordan Eason
Hailey Osbourn, Jantzen Bell, Holt Oliver

Dylan Weatherford, Cheyenne Brown, Gloria
Rivera

Eric Sun, Jorge Juarez, Emily Cooper

Kade Colley, Dylan Hanson, Riley Meinzer

Chase Green, Hanna Taylor, Seena Firouzbakht

Cassidy Bagwell, lan Enderby, Jacob Fisher

Randy Salazar, Rudy Salazar, Damon
Magouirk

Allison Moreno, Angus Hall, Kathryn
Anderson

Josh Shirley, Megan Harris, Yeseli Rodriquez-
Munoz

Jonah Bethune, Michael Headrick, Josh White
Bishop Logan, Warren He, Grayson Martin
Justin Marshall, Lucas Rizzotto, Abby Roberts
Matthew Haney, Megan Janca, Colton

Conference District

4A
4A
3A
S5A
6A
2A

2A

S5A
2A
6A
3A

3A

4A

S5A

6A
5A
4A

3A

9
21
6

27

14

12

10

21

28

10
25

27

Total
Score

1111
1051
1009
1005
871
788

782

746
734
732
708

703

703

694

690
665
652

635
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19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Sudan HS

Andrews HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Sabine Pass HS

Crosby HS

Olney HS
Saginaw HS

Gruver HS
Hebbronville HS

Ennis HS

Aleif Kerr HS

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Rankin HS
Whiteface HS

Eldorado HS
Lampasas HS

Tulia HS

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Virtual Tabulator
Rifenburgh
Patricia Azua, Case Vanderlei, Mandy Rojas

Angelica Infante, Kenzee Torres, Adrian
Rodriguez

Ramsay,Ryan, Jo, Jachyeok, Alba, Luis

Alejandro Espinoza, Brianna Leonard, Janely
Alvarez

Jackson Godoy, Daniel Harrison, Amber
Wofford

Kalie Dame, Abbie Bueno, Tracey Jones
Janee Stowe, Devin Mendez , Vincent Ireland

Mason McLain, Carson Williams, Michaela
Davis

Monica Vera, Gabriela Aguilar, Jaime
Villarreal

Cristobal Hernandez, Raziel Arroyo, Didhier
Pita

Denny Dang, Uyen Tran, Ahn Le

Vanessa Garcia, Anthony Sziveri, Johnny
Ramierez

Celeste Dart, Nick Newman, Jalissa Trotter

Amye Templeton, Andrew Hutchens, Kolton
Trice

Dominique Gonzales, Coie Bullard, Alexis
Martha

Whitney Perez, Jessica Gonzales, Estephanie
Estrada

TJ Porr, Andrea Aviles-Ponce, Carmin Wicken

Baylee Hicks, Rodolfo Velazquez, Ashley
Merritt

2A

4A

6A

2A

S5A

1A
S5A

2A

3A

S5A

6A

6A

S5A

1A

1A

2A

24

21

30

14

23

17

15

10

25

634

631

585

575

573

570
526

525

525

515

500

485

470

462

411

405

400

400
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37
38
39
40

Virtual Tabulator

Malakoff Cross Roads  Randy Flowers, Peyton Billings, Tyler Johnson 2A

San Augustine HS

Jadarius Brown, Amber Lara, Logan Studdard 2A

Gladewater Sabine HS  Hannah Peters, Staley Stice, Krystal Stewart 3A

Collinsville HS

Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School

1
2
3

Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School

1

2

10

Students Conference District Total Score
Olney HS Kalie Dame, Abbie Bueno, Tracey Jones 1A 9 570
Rankin HS Amye Templeton, Andrew Hutchens, Kolton Trice 1A 10 462
Whiteface HS Dominique Gonzales, Coie Bullard, Alexis Martha 1A 5 411
Students Conference District Total
Score
San Saba HS Hailey Osbourn, Jantzen Bell, Holt Oliver 2A 27 788
Martin's Mill HS Dylan Weatherford, Cheyenne Brown, Gloria A 14 780
Rivera
Haskell HS Kade Colley, Dylan Hanson, Riley Meinzer 2A 7 734
Sudan HS Patricia Azua, Case Vanderlei, Mandy Rojas 2A 634
Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Brianna Leonard, Janely A 4 575
Alvarez
Gruver HS Mason McLain, Carson Williams, Michaela Davis 2A 1 525
Eldorado HS Whitney Perez, Jessica Gonzales, Estephanie A 2 405
Estrada
11\{[:;31;0& Cross Randy Flowers, Peyton Billings, Tyler Johnson 2A 19 371
San Augustine HS  Jadarius Brown, Amber Lara, Logan Studdard 2A 23 315
Collinsville HS Taylon Price, Zach Stone, Tristen Reed 2A 11 145

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Taylon Price, Zach Stone, Tristen Reed 2A

19
23
17
11

371
315
300
145
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
2 Callisburg HS
Buffalo HS

4 Goliad HS
5 Hebbronville HS
6 Tulia HS

Gladewater Sabine
HS

Accounting - Team - 4A

Virtual Tabulator

Students Conference District Total
Score
Hayleigh Owens, Luke Quinney, Josh Buske 3A 6 1009
Cassidy Bagwell, Ian Enderby, Jacob Fisher 3A 10 708
Randy Salazar, Rudy Salazar, Damon Magouirk 3A 21 703
Matthew Haney, Megan Janca, Colton IA 27 635
Rifenburgh
Monica Vera, Gabriela Aguilar, Jaime Villarreal 3A 30 525
Bayle.:e Hicks, Rodolfo Velazquez, Ashley IA 5 400
Merritt
Hannah Peters, Staley Stice, Krystal Stewart 3A 17 300

Rank School Students

1 Argyle HS Hayden Little , Claire Betzhold, Preston List 4A
2 Giddings HS ~ Lucero Galicia, Ryan Walther, Hannah Grubbs 4A
3 Needville HS  Allison Moreno, Angus Hall, Kathryn Anderson 4A
4 Liberty Hill HS Justin Marshall, Lucas Rizzotto, Abby Roberts 4A
5 Andrews HS  Angelica Infante, Kenzee Torres, Adrian Rodriguez 4A
6 Lampasas HS  TJ Porr, Andrea Aviles-Ponce, Carmin Wicken 4A

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

9
21
28
25
4
25

Conference District Total Score

1111
1051
703
652
631
400
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Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School

~N N n b~

Hereford HS
Terrell HS

Frisco Lone Star
HS

Prosper HS
Crosby HS
Saginaw HS
Ennis HS

Texarkana Texas
HS

Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School

1

2

Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Virtual Tabulator

Students

Emily Henson, Brenden Bartels, Will Schueler
Eric Sun, Jorge Juarez, Emily Cooper

Josh Shirley, Megan Harris, Yeseli Rodriquez-
Munoz

Bishop Logan, Warren He, Grayson Martin
Jackson Godoy, Daniel Harrison, Amber Wofford
Janee Stowe, Devin Mendez , Vincent Ireland

Cristobal Hernandez, Raziel Arroyo, Didhier Pita

Celeste Dart, Nick Newman, Jalissa Trotter

Students

Avery Burke, Sarah Sidener, Jordan Eason

Chase Green, Hanna Taylor, Seena
Firouzbakht

San Angelo Central HS  Jonah Bethune, Michael Headrick, Josh White
Fort Worth Paschal HS  Ramsay,Ryan, Jo, Jachyeok, Alba, Luis

Aleif Kerr HS

Denny Dang, Uyen Tran, Ahn Le

Houston Cypress Ranch Vanessa Garcia, Anthony Sziveri, Johnny

HS

Accounting - Individual

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Ramierez

Conference District

5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

3
12

9

10
21
5

14

15

Total
Score

1005
746

694

665
573
526
515

470

Total

Conference District

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

Grade

23

17

Score

871

732

690
585
500

485

Tie
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Rank Name
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26

Alejandro Espinoza
Kristen Blanke
Hayden Little
Lucero Galicia
Avery Burke
Claire Betzhold
Hayleigh Owens
Cameron Childers
Ryan Walther
Preston List
Emily Henson
Luke Quinney
Brenden Bartels
Dylan Weatherford
Kaylie King
Hunter LoCascio
Will Blake
Jessica Laster
Will Schueler
Allison Moreno
Hannah Grubbs
Cassidy Bagwell
Josh Buske

Collin Carter
Olivia Gray

Sarah Sidener

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Sabine Pass HS
Orangefield HS
Argyle HS

Giddings HS

Keller HS

Argyle HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Giddings HS

Argyle HS

Hereford HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Hereford HS
Martin's Mill HS
Argyle HS

Idalou HS

Argyle HS

Lindsay HS
Hereford HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Callisburg HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Giddings HS

Argyle HS

Keller HS

Virtual Tabulator

Conference District Level

2A 24
4A 24
4A 9
4A 21
6A

4A

3A

4A 31
4A 21
4A 9
5A

3A 6
5A

2A 14
4A 9
3A

4A 9
2A 11
5A 3
4A 28
4A 21
3A 10
3A 6
4A 21
4A 9
6A

11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12

Score Breaker

405
389
384
380
379
369
367
367
363
358
347
339
337
336
335
335
331
322
321
310
308
307
303
296
294
286
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26

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
52

Chase Green
Maribel Alonzo

Hailey Osbourn
Matt McKeever
Jantzen Bell

Eric Sun
Madison Stapleton
Kade Colley
Patricia Azua
Randy Salazar
Dylan Hanson
Holt Oliver

Jorge Juarez
Jacob Yandell
Josh Shirley
Rudy Salazar
Cheyenne Brown
Megan Harris
Riley Meinzer
Jonah Bethune
Emily Cooper
Gentry Cole
Hanna Taylor
Micki Hirschhorn
Michael Headrick
Angelica Infante

Jackson Godoy

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Lubbock Coronado HS
Hereford HS

San Saba HS

Argyle HS

San Saba HS

Terrell HS

Argyle HS

Haskell HS

Sudan HS

Buffalo HS

Haskell HS

San Saba HS

Terrell HS

Idalou HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Buffalo HS

Martin's Mill HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Haskell HS

San Angelo Central HS
Terrell HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

San Angelo Central HS
Andrews HS

Crosby HS

6A
SA

2A
4A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
6A
S5A
4A
6A
4A
6A
4A
SA

Virtual Tabulator

2
3

27
9

27
12

21

27

12

21
14

A W O N O

21

12
12

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
12
12

286
276

274
273
271
270
255
253
253
246
246
243
242
242
241
241
240
237
235
235
234
232
231
230
229
226
226
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52

55
55

57
58
59
59
61
62
63

63

63
66
66
66
66
66
71
72
72
74
74
74
74
74
74
80

Josh White
Bishop Logan
Warren He

Justin Marshall
Payton Johnson
Austin Reyes
Victor Vuong
Matthew Haney
Lucas Rizzotto
Janee Stowe

Yeseli Rodriquez-
Munoz

Damon Magouirk
Seena Firouzbakht
Joey Soto
Grayson Martin
Kenzee Torres
Jackson Harris
Bryce Burwitz
Abby Roberts
Randall Smith
Kalie Dame
Garrett Williams
Megan Janca
Natalie Freeman
Brandon Hassenfratz
Austin Kessler
AnnaBeth Lane

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

San Angelo Central HS
Prosper HS
Prosper HS

Liberty Hill HS
San Saba HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Orangefield HS
Goliad HS

Liberty Hill HS
Saginaw HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

Buffalo HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
San Angelo Central HS
Prosper HS

Andrews HS

Prosper HS

Buffalo HS

Liberty Hill HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Olney HS

Argyle HS

Goliad HS

Buffalo HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

6A
SA
S5A

4A
2A
5A
4A
3A
4A
5A

S5A

3A
6A
6A
SA
4A
S5A
3A
4A
S5A
1A
4A
3A
3A
SA
S5A
6A

Virtual Tabulator

3
10
10

25
27
15
24
27
25
5

9

21
2

10
4

10
21
25

27
21
10
10

12
11
12

12
12
11
12
11

10

11

11
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
11
11

226
225
225

223
222
221
221
220
218
216

216

216
215
215
215
215
215
212
211
211
210
210
210
210
210
210
207
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81
81
81
81
85
85
85
85
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
99
100
100
100
103
103
103
103
103

Jordan Eason

Ian Enderby
Gloria Rivera
Steven Parker
Tim Cheng
Nydia Rivero
Anthony Wilson
Colton Rifenburgh
A J Hurtado
Amye Templeton
Angus Hall
Brandon Couch
Cristobal Hernandez
Taylor Shelton
Ramsay,Ryan
Colton Berger
Tommy Burns
Monica Vera
Dylan Lassiter
Reagan Lucia
McKenzie McBee
Molly Sheridan
Jo, Jachyeok
Case Vanderlei
Mason McLain
Carson Williams
Jacob Fisher

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Keller HS

Callisburg HS

Martin's Mill HS
Argyle HS

San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
Goliad HS

Kaufman HS

Rankin HS

Needville HS

Argyle HS

Ennis HS

Buffalo HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Goliad HS

Buffalo HS
Hebbronville HS
Kaufman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
San Saba HS

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Sudan HS

Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Callisburg HS

6A
3A
2A
4A
6A
6A
6A
3A
4A
1A
4A
4A
SA
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
4A
6A
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

5
10
14

12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
10

206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
202
202
202
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
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103

109
109
109

112
112
112
112
116
117
117

117

117
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
130
131
131
131

Logan Freeman
Kathryn Anderson
Jacob Biedermann

Dawson Carroll

Alba, Luis
Samantha Pfeffer
Adrian Rodriguez
Vivian Gray
Mandy Rojas
Cook, Remington

Crawford, Travis
Vanessa Garcia

Emmit Patterson
Rosales, Maria
Abbie Bueno
Heather Lindemann
Blair Bowman
Brown, Emily
Neyda Sanchez
Tracey Jones
Whitney Perez
Denny Dang
Daniel Harrison
John Trevino
Abbie Newton

Monreal, Angelica

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Buffalo HS
Needville HS
Seymour HS
Liberty Hill HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Needville HS

Andrews HS

Argyle HS

Sudan HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Goliad HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Olney HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Terrell HS

Olney HS

Eldorado HS

Aleif Kerr HS

Crosby HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

3A
4A
2A
4A

6A
4A
4A
4A
2A
6A
6A

3A
6A
1A
4A
4A
6A
5A
1A
2A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A

Virtual Tabulator

21
28
9

25

23
21

11
10
12
10

12
12
11
10
12
12
12

11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12

10
12
10
12

195
191
191
191

190
190
190
190
186
185
185

185

185
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
176
175
175
175
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131

131
131
131
138
138

140
140
140
143
143
143
146
146
146
146
146
151
152
152
152
152
156
157
157
157
157

Floyd, William
Jennifer Miller
Cooper Ogerly
Ashton Sawyer
Lane Burson
Amber Wofford

Noah Hector
Baylee Hicks
Gabriela Aguilar
Sarah Stinson
Radhika Bhakta
Hannah Landsy
Kayleese Jones
Zach Link
Celeste Dart
Uyen Tran
Nick Newman
Robyn Burnet
Jose Torres
Shaniece Ward
Devin Mendez
Raziel Arroyo
Donathan Otero
Bishop Daniel
Justice Gutierrez
Eric Roberts
Zach Stepp

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sudan HS

Haskell HS

Crosby HS

Crosby HS

Tulia HS
Hebbronville HS
Martin's Mill HS
Andrews HS

Liberty Hill HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Hereford HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Aleif Kerr HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Liberty Hill HS
Olney HS

Crosby HS

Saginaw HS

Ennis HS

Andrews HS

Crosby HS

Goliad HS

Terrell HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
S5A

SA
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
S5A
S5A
SA
6A
SA
4A
1A
S5A
S5A
SA
4A
SA
3A
SA
6A

Virtual Tabulator

4
3
2
5
7

21

21
2
30
14
4
25
9

15
23
15
25
9
21
5
14
4
21
27
12
2

12
12
10
12
10
11

11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11

175
175
175
175
171
171

170
170
170
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
161
160
160
160
160
156
155
155
155
155

11/39
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157

157
157

157

157
157
157
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
178
178

178

178
178
178
178
178
178

Austin Martinez
Jaime Villarreal

Jessica Gonzales
Anthony Sziveri

Diego Terrazas
Didhier Pita
Ahn Le

Larry Young

Dominique Gonzales

Bailey Walden
Bailey Chennault
Alex Lee
Vincent Ireland
Amber Mathews
Clayton Laird
Taylor Sinclair
Coie Bullard
Ryan Slone

Sarai Armenta
Johnny Ramierez

Brianna Overholt
Randy Flowers

TJ Porr

Stephanie Metcalf
Layan Shabaneh
Cory Shorter

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Crosby HS
Hebbronville HS
Eldorado HS

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Argyle HS

Ennis HS

Aleif Kerr HS

Crosby HS

Whiteface HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Crosby HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Saginaw HS
Callisburg HS

Crosby HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Whiteface HS

Crosby HS

Olney HS

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Lindsay HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Lampasas HS

Rotan HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Keller HS

4A
S5A
6A
SA
1A
6A
S5A
6A
SA
3A
SA
6A
1A
SA
1A

2A
2A
4A
1A
6A
6A

Virtual Tabulator

21
30
8

17

9

14
23
21

10
21

21

17

11
19
25
11

11
11
12

11
12

12
10
11
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
11

10
12
11
12
10
11

155
155
155

155

155
155
155
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
145
145

145

145
145
145
145
145
145

12/39



10/26/2014
187

188
188
188
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
198
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
208
208
208
211
211
211
214

Peyton Billings
Jalissa Trotter
Haley Hudson
Kyron Jones
Alexis Doyal
Hannah Peters
Andrew Hutchens
Uyless Bland
Arron Daughenbaugh
Ashutosh Tripathy
Michaela Davis
Micah Cox
Savannah Pritchard
Jadarius Brown
Kellen Parks
Arturo Gonzalez
Amber Lara

Darla Harrison
Lily Tydlacka
Andrea Aviles-Ponce
Akil Ellis

Logan Jahnke
Carmin Wicken
Kolton Trice
Teotino Zapata
Rodolfo Velazquez
Chris Thoele

Tyler Davis

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Malakoff Cross Roads
Texarkana Texas HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Rankin HS

Goliad HS

Crosby HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Gruver HS

San Saba HS
Texarkana Texas HS
San Augustine HS
Haskell HS

Terrell HS

San Augustine HS
Olney HS

Needville HS
Lampasas HS

Goliad HS

Crosby HS

Lampasas HS

Rankin HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Tulia HS

Lampasas HS

Crosby HS

2A
SA
6A
SA
6A
3A
1A
3A
S5A
SA
2A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
SA
2A
1A
4A
4A
3A
SA
4A
1A
SA
3A
4A
S5A

Virtual Tabulator

19
15
2

15
2

17
10
27
21
9

27
15
23
7

12
23
9

28
25
27
21
25
10
15
2

25
21

11
12
10
12
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

141
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
115

13/39
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214
214
214
218
219
219
219
219

219
224
225
225

225

225
225
230
231
231
231
234
234
234
234
238
238
238

Robert Majeski
Reagan Haynes
Deavon Pratt
Alexis Martha
Katelyn Mendoza
Brett Byer
Brianna Stockman

Ashley Merritt

Rainney Rodriguez
Enrique Arias
Randi Hamner

Tyler Perez
Fabian Ray

John Luna

Tangle Johnson
Brianna Leonard
Reagan Whitehead
Yasmeen Guana
Cierra Petronella
Noemy Velazquez
Danny Bullock
Hayley Little
Hannah Gibson
Mariel Deleon
Shin, Eunsik
Staley Stice

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Crosby HS
Gruver HS
Saginaw HS
Whiteface HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS
Saginaw HS
Tulia HS

Hebbronville HS
Aleif Kerr HS
Saginaw HS
Goliad HS

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Hico HS

Goliad HS

Sabine Pass HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS

Olney HS

Tulia HS

Crosby HS

Argyle HS
Burkburnett HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

SA
2A
S5A
1A
4A
4A
S5A
3A

6A
S5A
3A

2A
3A
2A
4A
4A
1A
3A
5A
4A
4A
6A
6A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

17

10
27
24
25
25

17

11
12
11
12
12
10
12
11

12

12
11

10
11
12
11
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
11

115
115
115
111
110
110
110
110

110
107
105
105

105

105
105
104
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
90
90
90

14/39



10/26/2014
238

242
242
242
242
246
247
248
248
248

248
248
248
248
255
255
257
258
259
259
259
259
259
264
265
265
265

Chase Gibson

Tyler Johnson

Cyara Valdez
Alexandria Hernandez
Ashley Jones
Harrison Salyer
Osman Quintana
Braydon Walker
Anastasia Vintimilla
Krystal Stewart

Alexia Morales
Kelsey Hubbard
Junior Rodriugez
Brian Hernandez
Ravince Christian
Estephanie Estrada
Janely Alvarez
Blake Byrne
Stephanie Martinez
Taylon Price
Dawson Engel
Zach Stone

Selina Ruiz

Blake McCracken
Brady Parker
Logan Studdard
Ashley Miller

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Haskell HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Goliad HS
Hebbronville HS
Bridge City HS
Lampasas HS

Crosby HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Saginaw HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Hico HS

Rankin HS

Rankin HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Whiteface HS
Eldorado HS

Sabine Pass HS
Whiteface HS

Bridge City HS
Collinsville HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Collinsville HS
Hebbronville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Goliad HS

San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS

2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
4A
5A
6A
5A
3A

2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
4A
2A
SA
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

7

19
27
30
24
25
21
2

17

10
10
10
19
5

24
5

24
11
9

11
30
19
27
23
23

11
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
11

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
10
12
12
11
11
10
11

90
85
85
85
85
81
80
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
70
70
66
65
60
60
60
60
60
56
55
55
55

15/39



10/26/2014
268

268
270
271
271
273
274
274
276
277
277
277
280
281
282
282
282
282
282

Bailey Bell
Shyanne Richter
Halsten Thiel
Tanner Simmons
Yazsmine Anderson
Ryan Lewis
Tristen Reed
River Bennett
Madison Stacy
LaTerryn Randle
Hailey Perrio
Rebecca Kramer
Jazmin Guerrero
Breanna Llamas
Landry Davis
Dalton McCurley
Kailey Whitehead
Hope Hardin

Ben Book

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Malakoff Cross Roads
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Saginaw HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Collinsville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Rockport Fulton HS
San Augustine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Gladewater Sabine HS
Collinsville HS
Gruver HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Gruver HS

Deweyville HS

Gruver HS

2A
3A
6A
2A
SA
6A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

19
17
2
19
5
2
11
17
31
23
17
19
17
11
1
19
1
23
1

11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
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10/26/2014 Virtual Tabulator

Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kalie Dame Olney HS 1A 9 12 210
2 Amye Templeton Rankin HS 1A 10 12 202
3 Abbie Bueno Olney HS 1A 9 12 180
3 Tracey Jones Olney HS 1A 9 12 180
5 Jose Torres Olney HS 1A 9 12 160
6 Dominique Gonzales = Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 150
6 Coie Bullard Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 150
8 Sarai Armenta Olney HS 1A 9 11 145
8 Stephanie Metcalf Rotan HS 1A 11 12 145
10 Andrew Hutchens Rankin HS 1A 10 12 135
11 Darla Harrison Olney HS 1A 9 12 130
12 Kolton Trice Rankin HS 1A 10 12 125
13 Alexis Martha Whiteface HS 1A 12 111
14 Cierra Petronella Olney HS 1A 9 12 100
15 Kelsey Hubbard Rankin HS 1A 10 12 75
15 Junior Rodriugez Rankin HS 1A 10 12 75
17 Ravince Christian Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 70
18 Blake Byrne Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 65
Accounting - 2A
Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 405
2 Dylan Weatherford Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 336
3 Jessica Laster Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 322

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator
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Hailey Osbourn
Jantzen Bell
Kade Colley
Patricia Azua
Dylan Hanson
Holt Oliver
Cheyenne Brown
Riley Meinzer
Payton Johnson

Gloria Rivera

McKenzie McBee

Case Vanderlei
Mason McLain

Carson Williams

Jacob Biedermann

Mandy Rojas
Whitney Perez
Ashton Sawyer
Lane Burson
Sarah Stinson
Jessica Gonzales
Brianna Overholt
Randy Flowers
Peyton Billings
Michaela Davis
Micah Cox

Jadarius Brown

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

San Saba HS
San Saba HS
Haskell HS
Sudan HS
Haskell HS

San Saba HS
Martin's Mill HS
Haskell HS

San Saba HS
Martin's Mill HS
San Saba HS
Sudan HS
Gruver HS
Gruver HS
Seymour HS
Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Sudan HS
Haskell HS
Martin's Mill HS
Eldorado HS
Lindsay HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Malakoff Cross Roads

Gruver HS
San Saba HS

San Augustine HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

27
27
7

27
14

N = N
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N

11
19
19

27
23

12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
12

274
271
253
253
246
243
240
235
222
206
196
195
195
195
191
186
180
175
171
166
155
145
145
141
135
131
130
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30
30

33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
53
53

Kellen Parks

Amber Lara

Reagan Haynes
John Luna
Brianna Leonard
Chase Gibson
Tyler Johnson
Alexia Morales
Brian Hernandez
Estephanie Estrada
Janely Alvarez
Taylon Price
Zach Stone

Blake McCracken
Logan Studdard
Ashley Miller
Bailey Bell
Tanner Simmons
Tristen Reed
LaTerryn Randle
Rebecca Kramer
Breanna Llamas
Landry Davis
Dalton McCurley
Kailey Whitehead
Ben Book

Accounting - 3A

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Haskell HS
San Augustine HS

Gruver HS

Hico HS

Sabine Pass HS
Haskell HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Hico HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Eldorado HS

Sabine Pass HS
Collinsville HS
Collinsville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Malakoff Cross Roads
Collinsville HS

San Augustine HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Collinsville HS
Gruver HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Virtual Tabulator

7
23

1

10
24
7

19
10
19
8

24
11
11
19
23
23
19
19
11
23
19
11
1

19
1

1

10
11

12
10
12
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
10
11
12

130
130

115
105
104
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Rank Name
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Hayleigh Owens
Luke Quinney
Hunter LoCascio
Cassidy Bagwell
Josh Buske
Randy Salazar
Jacob Yandell
Rudy Salazar
Matthew Haney
Damon Magouirk
Bryce Burwitz
Megan Janca
Natalie Freeman
Ian Enderby
Colton Rifenburgh
Taylor Shelton
Colton Berger
Tommy Burns
Monica Vera
Jacob Fisher
Logan Freeman
Emmit Patterson
Baylee Hicks
Gabriela Aguilar
Justice Gutierrez

Jaime Villarreal

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Idalou HS
Callisburg HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Buffalo HS

Idalou HS

Buffalo HS

Goliad HS

Buffalo HS

Buffalo HS

Goliad HS

Buffalo HS
Callisburg HS
Goliad HS

Buffalo HS

Goliad HS

Buffalo HS
Hebbronville HS
Callisburg HS
Buffalo HS

Goliad HS

Tulia HS
Hebbronville HS
Goliad HS
Hebbronville HS

Virtual Tabulator

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A 6

3A 6

3A 3

3A 10
3A 6

3A 21
3A 3

3A 21
3A 27
3A 21
3A 21
3A 27
3A 21
3A 10
3A 27
3A 21
3A 27
3A 21
3A 30
3A 10
3A 21
3A 27
3A 2

3A 30
3A 27
3A 30

12
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
11

367
339
335
307
303
246
242
241
220
216
212
210
210
206
205
200
200
200
200
195
195
185
170
170
155
155
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27 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 150
28 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 135
28 Uyless Bland Goliad HS 3A 27 11 135
30 Akil Ellis Goliad HS 3A 27 12 130
31 Rodolfo Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 120
32 Ashley Merritt Tulia HS 3A 2 11 110
32 Rainney Rodriguez Hebbronville HS 3A 30 12 110
34 Tyler Perez Goliad HS 3A 27 11 105
34 Tangle Johnson Goliad HS 3A 27 11 105
36  Noemy Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 95
37 Staley Stice Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 90
38 Cyara Valdez Goliad HS 3A 27 11 85
38 Alexandria Hernandez Hebbronville HS 3A 30 12 85
40 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 75
41 Selina Ruiz Hebbronville HS 3A 30 12 60
42 Brady Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 11 55
43 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 50
44 River Bennett Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 25
45 Hailey Perrio Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 20
46 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 15
47 Hope Hardin Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 0

Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kristen Blanke Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 389
2 Hayden Little Argyle HS 4A 9 12 384
3 Lucero Galicia Giddings HS 4A 21 12 380

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 21/39
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Claire Betzhold
Cameron Childers
Ryan Walther
Preston List
Kaylie King

Will Blake
Allison Moreno
Hannah Grubbs
Collin Carter
Olivia Gray

Matt McKeever
Madison Stapleton
Gentry Cole
Micki Hirschhorn
Angelica Infante
Justin Marshall
Victor Vuong
Lucas Rizzotto
Kenzee Torres
Abby Roberts
Garrett Williams
Steven Parker

A J Hurtado
Angus Hall
Brandon Couch
Dylan Lassiter
Molly Sheridan

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Argyle HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Giddings HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Giddings HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Liberty Hill HS
Orangefield HS
Liberty Hill HS
Andrews HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Kaufman HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS
Kaufman HS
Argyle HS

Virtual Tabulator

9
31
21

13
28

13

12

12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
12

12
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
10

369
367
363
358
335
331
310
308
296
294
273
255
232
230
226
223
221
218
215
211
210
206
202
202
201
197
196
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31
31
33
33
33
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57

Kathryn Anderson

Dawson Carroll

Samantha Pfeffer
Adrian Rodriguez

Vivian Gray

Heather Lindemann

Blair Bowman
Radhika Bhakta
Hannah Landsy
Robyn Burnet
Donathan Otero
Diego Terrazas
TJ Porr

Lily Tydlacka

Andrea Aviles-Ponce

Carmin Wicken
Chris Thoele

Katelyn Mendoza

Brett Byer

Reagan Whitehead

Yasmeen Guana
Hayley Little
Hannah Gibson
Ashley Jones

Harrison Salyer

Stephanie Martinez

Madison Stacy

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Needville HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Liberty Hill HS
Liberty Hill HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS
Lampasas HS
Needville HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS
Argyle HS
Burkburnett HS
Bridge City HS
Lampasas HS
Bridge City HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Rockport Fulton HS 4A

Virtual Tabulator

28

25
28
25
25
25

25
25

24
25
24
31

10
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
11
12
12

191
191
190
190
190
180
180
166
166
161
156
155
145
130
130
125
120
110
110
100
100
95

95

85

81

60

24

23/39



10/26/2014

Accounting - SA

Rank Name

1 Emily Henson

2 Brenden Bartels

3 Will Schueler

4 Maribel Alonzo

5 Eric Sun

6 Jorge Juarez

7 Josh Shirley

8 Megan Harris

9 Emily Cooper

10 Jackson Godoy

11 Bishop Logan

11 Warren He

13 Austin Reyes

14 Janee Stowe

14 Yeseli Rodriquez-Munoz
16 Grayson Martin

16 Jackson Harris

18 Randall Smith

19 Brandon Hassenfratz
19 Austin Kessler

21 Cristobal Hernandez
22 Neyda Sanchez

23 Daniel Harrison

24 Amber Wofford

25 Noah Hector

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Hereford HS
Hereford HS
Hereford HS
Hereford HS

Terrell HS

Terrell HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Terrell HS

Crosby HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Saginaw HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Ennis HS

Terrell HS

Crosby HS

Crosby HS

Crosby HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA

Virtual Tabulator

12
12

12
21
10
10
15

10
10

10
10
14
12
21
21
21

11
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11

347
337
321
276
270
242
241
237
234
226
225
225
221
216
216
215
215
211
210
210
200
180
176
171
170
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26
26
26
26
30
30
30
33
33
33
33
37
37
37
37
41
42
42
44
44
46
46
48
49
50
50
50

Kayleese Jones
Zach Link

Celeste Dart

Nick Newman
Shaniece Ward
Devin Mendez
Raziel Arroyo
Bishop Daniel
Eric Roberts
Austin Martinez
Didhier Pita

Larry Young
Bailey Chennault
Vincent Ireland
Clayton Laird
Ryan Slone
Jalissa Trotter
Kyron Jones
Arron Daughenbaugh
Ashutosh Tripathy
Savannah Pritchard
Arturo Gonzalez
Logan Jahnke
Teotino Zapata
Tyler Davis
Robert Majeski

Deavon Pratt

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Frisco Lone Star HS
Hereford HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Crosby HS

Saginaw HS

Ennis HS

Crosby HS

Terrell HS

Crosby HS

Ennis HS

Crosby HS

Crosby HS

Saginaw HS

Crosby HS

Crosby HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Crosby HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Terrell HS

Crosby HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Crosby HS

Crosby HS

Saginaw HS

S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A

Virtual Tabulator

9

3

15
15
21
5

14
21
12
21
14
21
21
5

21
21
15
15
21
9

15
12
21
15
21
21
5

12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
11

165
165
165
165
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
150
150
150
150
145
140
140
135
135
130
130
125
120
115
115
115
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53 Brianna Stockman Saginaw HS
54 Randi Hamner Saginaw HS
55 Danny Bullock Crosby HS
56 Osman Quintana Crosby HS
57  Anastasia Vintimilla Saginaw HS

58 Dawson Engel

Frisco Lone Star HS

59 Yazsmine Anderson Saginaw HS

Accounting - 6A

Rank Name

1 Avery Burke

2 Sarah Sidener

2 Chase Green

4 Jonah Bethune

5 Hanna Taylor

6 Michael Headrick
7 Josh White

8 Seena Firouzbakht
8 Joey Soto

10 AnnaBeth Lane
11 Jordan Eason

12 Tim Cheng

12 Nydia Rivero

12 Anthony Wilson
15 Ramsay,Ryan

16 Reagan Lucia

17 Jo, Jachyeok

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

School

Keller HS

Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Keller HS

San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Virtual Tabulator

SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

5
5
21
21

District
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12
12
10
12
10
10
10

Grade Level
11
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

110
105
95
80
75
60
40

Score Tie Breaker
379
286
286
235
231
229
226
215
215
207
206
205
205
205
200
196
195
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18

19
19
19
22
23
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
31
32
32
32
35
35
35
38
38
38
41
42
43
44

Alba, Luis

Cook, Remington
Crawford, Travis
Vanessa Garcia
Rosales, Maria
Brown, Emily
Denny Dang
John Trevino
Abbie Newton
Monreal, Angelica
Floyd, William
Jennifer Miller
Cooper Ogerly
Uyen Tran

Zach Stepp
Anthony Sziveri
Ahn Le

Bailey Walden
Alex Lee

Taylor Sinclair
Johnny Ramierez
Layan Shabaneh
Cory Shorter
Haley Hudson
Alexis Doyal
Enrique Arias

Fabian Ray

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Aleif Kerr HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Aleif Kerr HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Aleif Kerr HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Aleif Kerr HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A

Virtual Tabulator

4
4
4

23
17

190
185
185
185
181
180
180
175
175
175
175
175
175
165
155
155
155
150
150
150
145
145
145
140
135
107
105

27/39
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45

45
47
48
49

Mariel Deleon
Shin, Eunsik
Braydon Walker
Halsten Thiel

Ryan Lewis

Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name

O 0 39 B L AW N

Lucas Rizzotto
Vanessa Garcia
Denny Dang
Uyen Tran
Anthony Sziveri
Ahn Le

Johnny Ramierez
Enrique Arias

Fabian Ray

Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Luke Quinney

2 Josh Shirley

3 Emily Cooper

4 Gentry Cole

5 Michael Headrick
6 Janee Stowe

Seena Firouzbakht

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

School

Liberty Hill HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Aleif Kerr HS

Aleif Kerr HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Aleif Kerr HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Aleif Kerr HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

School

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Terrell HS

Argyle HS

San Angelo Central HS
Saginaw HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

Conference District Grade Level

4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

Conference District Grade Level

3A
5A
5A
4A
6A
5A
6A

Virtual Tabulator

2
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25
17
23
23
17
23
17
23
17

6

12

D L W O

11
11
11
10
10

9
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90
90
75
45
35

Score Tie Breaker
218
185
180
165
155
155
145
107
105

Score Tie Breaker
339
241
234
232
229
216
215
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8
9
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
21
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34

Abby Roberts
Natalie Freeman
Ian Enderby
Molly Sheridan
Jacob Fisher

Kathryn Anderson

Dawson Carroll
Vivian Gray
Daniel Harrison
Abbie Newton
Cooper Ogerly
Lane Burson

Bishop Daniel

Dominique Gonzales

Bailey Chennault

Coie Bullard

Brianna Overholt

Layan Shabaneh
Haley Hudson

Hannah Peters

Ashutosh Tripathy

Kellen Parks
Chris Thoele
Tyler Davis
Brett Byer
John Luna

Yasmeen Guana

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Liberty Hill HS
Buffalo HS
Callisburg HS
Argyle HS
Callisburg HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS
Crosby HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Haskell HS
Crosby HS
Whiteface HS
Crosby HS
Whiteface HS
Lindsay HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Frisco Lone Star HS

Haskell HS
Lampasas HS
Crosby HS
Argyle HS
Hico HS
Lampasas HS

Virtual Tabulator

25
21
10
9

10
28
25
9

21

21

21

25
21

10
25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

211
210
206
196
195
191
191
190
176
175
175
171
155
150
150
150
145
145
140
135
135
130
120
115
110
105
100
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35

36
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

Danny Bullock
Tyler Johnson
Anastasia Vintimilla
Alexia Morales
Taylon Price
Dawson Engel
Logan Studdard
Shyanne Richter
Halsten Thiel
Yazsmine Anderson
Ryan Lewis

Tristen Reed

River Bennett
LaTerryn Randle
Breanna Llamas
Dalton McCurley

Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Alejandro Espinoza
2 Avery Burke

3 Preston List

4 Emily Henson

5 Kaylie King

6 Will Blake

7 Will Schueler

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Crosby HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Saginaw HS

Hico HS

Collinsville HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
San Augustine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Saginaw HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Collinsville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
San Augustine HS
Collinsville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

School

Sabine Pass HS
Keller HS
Argyle HS
Hereford HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Hereford HS

S5A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
6A
SA
6A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

21
19
5

10
11
9

23
17

17
23
11
19

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade

Conference District

2A
6A
4A
5A
4A
4A
5A

24

W O O W O W

Leve

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

95
85
75
75
60
60
55
50
45
40
35
25
25
20
10

Score
Breaker

405
379
358
347
335
331
321
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8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17

18

19
20
21
22

23

23
25
25
27
28
28
28

31

32

Hannah Grubbs
Josh Buske

Olivia Gray
Eric Sun
Patricia Azua
Dylan Hanson
Holt Oliver
Jorge Juarez
Jacob Yandell

Megan Harris
Hanna Taylor

Micki Hirschhorn
Bishop Logan
Austin Reyes
Matthew Haney

Yeseli Rodriquez-
Munoz

Damon Magouirk
Grayson Martin
Jackson Harris
Randall Smith
Megan Janca
Brandon Hassenfratz

Austin Kessler
AnnaBeth Lane

Steven Parker

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Giddings HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS

Argyle HS

Terrell HS

Sudan HS

Haskell HS

San Saba HS
Terrell HS

Idalou HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Argyle HS

Prosper HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Goliad HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

Buffalo HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Goliad HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Argyle HS

4A
3A

4A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
5A
3A
5A

6A

4A
5A
S5A
3A

S5A

3A
S5A
S5A
5A
3A
S5A
5A

6A

4A

Virtual Tabulator

21
6

9
12

27
12

10
15
27

21
10
10

27
10
10

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

308
303

294
270
253
246
243
242
242
237

231

230
225
221
220

216

216
215
215
211
210
210
210

207

206
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33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
48
51
51
53
54
54
56
56

56

56

Colton Rifenburgh
Brandon Couch
Taylor Shelton
Colton Berger
Dylan Lassiter
McKenzie McBee
Logan Freeman
Adrian Rodriguez
Emmit Patterson
Heather Lindemann
Blair Bowman
Neyda Sanchez
Amber Wofford
Noah Hector
Baylee Hicks
Sarah Stinson
Radhika Bhakta
Hannah Landsy
Zach Link

Nick Newman
Robyn Burnet
Shaniece Ward
Devin Mendez
Justice Gutierrez
Eric Roberts

Zach Stepp

Austin Martinez

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Goliad HS
Argyle HS
Buffalo HS
Goliad HS
Kaufman HS
San Saba HS
Buffalo HS
Andrews HS
Goliad HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Terrell HS
Crosby HS
Crosby HS
Tulia HS
Martin's Mill HS
Andrews HS
Liberty Hill HS
Hereford HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Liberty Hill HS
Crosby HS
Saginaw HS
Goliad HS
Terrell HS

Lubbock Coronado

HS
Crosby HS

Virtual Tabulator

27
9

21
27
13
27
21
4

27

12

21

21

14

25

15

25

21

27
12

21

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

205
201
200
200
197
196
195
190
185
180
180
180
171
170
170
166
166
166
165
165
161
160
160
155
155

155

155
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56

56

62

62

62
62
66
66
66
66
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
80
82
83
83

85

Jaime Villarreal

Diego Terrazas

Bailey Walden

Alex Lee

Amber Mathews
Clayton Laird
Ryan Slone

Sarai Armenta

TJ Porr

Cory Shorter
Peyton Billings
Uyless Bland
Arron Daughenbaugh
Micah Cox

Arturo Gonzalez
Amber Lara
Rodolfo Velazquez
Robert Majeski
Deavon Pratt
Ashley Merritt
Tyler Perez

Tangle Johnson
Reagan Whitehead
Noemy Velazquez

Hayley Little

Mariel Deleon

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Hebbronville HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Callisburg HS
Crosby HS
Crosby HS

Olney HS
Lampasas HS
Keller HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Goliad HS

Crosby HS

San Saba HS
Terrell HS

San Augustine HS
Tulia HS

Crosby HS
Saginaw HS

Tulia HS

Goliad HS

Goliad HS
Lampasas HS
Tulia HS

Argyle HS
Lubbock Coronado

3A
4A

6A

6A

3A
5A
S5A
1A
4A
6A

3A
5A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A

6A

Virtual Tabulator

30
9

2

10
21
21

25

19
27
21
27
12
23

21

27

27
25

11
11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

155
155

150

150

150
150
145
145
145
145
141
135
135
131
130
130
120
115
115
110
105
105
100
95

95

90
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85

85
85
89
89
91

92

92
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
103

Shin, Eunsik

Staley Stice

Chase Gibson
Cyara Valdez
Ashley Jones

Harrison Salyer

Braydon Walker

Krystal Stewart
Blake Byrne
Blake McCracken
Brady Parker
Ashley Miller
Bailey Bell
Tanner Simmons
Hailey Perrio
Rebecca Kramer
Jazmin Guerrero
Kailey Whitehead
Hope Hardin

Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name
1 Kristen Blanke
2 Hayden Little

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

HS

Fort Worth Paschal
HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Haskell HS

Goliad HS

Bridge City HS
Lampasas HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Whiteface HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Goliad HS

San Augustine HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Malakoff Cross Roads
Gladewater Sabine HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gruver HS
Deweyville HS

School
Orangefield HS
Argyle HS

3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

4A
4A

Virtual Tabulator

2
9

17

27
24
25

17

19
27
23
19
19
17
19
17

23

4

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12

90

90
90
85
85
81

75

75
65
56
55
55
50
40
20
20
15

389
384
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28

Lucero Galicia
Claire Betzhold
Hayleigh Owens
Cameron Childers
Ryan Walther
Brenden Bartels
Dylan Weatherford
Hunter LoCascio
Jessica Laster
Allison Moreno
Cassidy Bagwell
Collin Carter
Sarah Sidener
Chase Green
Maribel Alonzo
Hailey Osbourn
Matt McKeever
Jantzen Bell
Madison Stapleton
Kade Colley
Randy Salazar
Rudy Salazar
Cheyenne Brown
Riley Meinzer
Jonah Bethune
Angelica Infante
Jackson Godoy
Josh White

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Giddings HS
Argyle HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Giddings HS
Hereford HS
Martin's Mill HS
Idalou HS

Lindsay HS
Needville HS
Callisburg HS
Giddings HS

Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Hereford HS
San Saba HS
Argyle HS

San Saba HS
Argyle HS
Haskell HS
Buffalo HS
Buffalo HS
Martin's Mill HS
Haskell HS

San Angelo Central HS

Andrews HS
Crosby HS

S5A

San Angelo Central HS 6A

Virtual Tabulator

21
9
6
31
21
3
14
3
11
28
10
21

27

27

21
21
14

21

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

380
369
367
367
363
337
336
335
322
310
307
296
286
286
276
274
273
271
255
253
246
241
240
235
235
226
226
226
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31

32
33
34
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
48
48
48
52
53
53
53
53
57

Warren He
Justin Marshall

Payton Johnson
Victor Vuong
Joey Soto
Kenzee Torres
Bryce Burwitz
Kalie Dame
Garrett Williams
Jordan Eason
Gloria Rivera
Tim Cheng
Nydia Rivero
Anthony Wilson
A J Hurtado
Amye Templeton
Angus Hall
Cristobal Hernandez
Ramsay,Ryan
Tommy Burns
Monica Vera
Reagan Lucia
Jo, Jaechyeok
Case Vanderlei
Mason McLain
Carson Williams

Jacob Biedermann

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Prosper HS

Liberty Hill HS
San Saba HS
Orangefield HS

San Angelo Central HS

Andrews HS
Buffalo HS
Olney HS
Argyle HS
Keller HS
Martin's Mill HS

San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS

Kaufman HS
Rankin HS
Needville HS
Ennis HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Buffalo HS
Hebbronville HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Sudan HS
Gruver HS
Gruver HS
Seymour HS

Virtual Tabulator

10

25
27
24
3
4
21

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

225

223
222
221
215
215
212
210
210
206
206
205
205
205
202
202
202
200
200
200
200
196
195
195
195
195
191
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58
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
64
64
68
68
68
68
68
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
79
81
81
81
84
84

Alba, Luis
Samantha Pfeffer
Mandy Rojas
Cook, Remington
Crawford, Travis
Rosales, Maria
Abbie Bueno
Brown, Emily
Tracey Jones
Whitney Perez

John Trevino

Monreal, Angelica

Floyd, William
Jennifer Miller
Ashton Sawyer
Gabriela Aguilar
Kayleese Jones
Celeste Dart
Jose Torres
Raziel Arroyo
Donathan Otero
Jessica Gonzales
Didhier Pita
Larry Young
Vincent Ireland
Taylor Sinclair
Randy Flowers
Stephanie Metcalf

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Needville HS

Sudan HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Olney HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Olney HS

Eldorado HS

San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Angelo Central HS
Sudan HS
Hebbronville HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Olney HS

Ennis HS

Andrews HS

Eldorado HS

Ennis HS

Crosby HS

Saginaw HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Rotan HS

Virtual Tabulator

4

U}UJ-BAUJOO\O-B\D-B#-ng

98]
(e

15

14

14
21

19
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

190
190
186
185
185
181
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
175
175
170
165
165
160
160
156
155
155
150
150
150
145
145
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86

86
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
97
97
100
101
102
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Jalissa Trotter

Kyron Jones
Alexis Doyal
Andrew Hutchens
Michaela Davis
Savannah Pritchard
Jadarius Brown
Darla Harrison
Lily Tydlacka
Andrea Aviles-Ponce
Akil Ellis

Logan Jahnke
Carmin Wicken
Kolton Trice
Teotino Zapata
Reagan Haynes
Alexis Martha
Katelyn Mendoza
Brianna Stockman
Rainney Rodriguez
Randi Hamner
Brianna Leonard
Cierra Petronella
Hannah Gibson

Alexandria Hernandez

Osman Quintana
Kelsey Hubbard

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Texarkana Texas HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Rankin HS
Gruver HS
Texarkana Texas HS
San Augustine HS
Olney HS
Needville HS
Lampasas HS
Goliad HS

Crosby HS
Lampasas HS
Rankin HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Gruver HS
Whiteface HS
Andrews HS
Saginaw HS
Hebbronville HS
Saginaw HS
Sabine Pass HS
Olney HS
Burkburnett HS
Hebbronville HS
Crosby HS
Rankin HS

Virtual Tabulator

15

15
2

10
1

15
23
9

28
25
27
21
25
10
15

30

24

30

21
10

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

140

140
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
120
115
111
110
110
110
105
104
100
95

85

80

75
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112 Junior Rodriugez

112  Brian Hernandez

115 Ravince Christian
115  Estephanie Estrada
117  Janely Alvarez

118  Stephanie Martinez
118  Zach Stone

118  Selina Ruiz

121  Madison Stacy

122 Landry Davis

122 Ben Book

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Rankin HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Whiteface HS
Eldorado HS
Sabine Pass HS
Bridge City HS
Collinsville HS
Hebbronville HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Gruver HS

Gruver HS

1A
2A

1A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

10
19

5
8
24
24
11
30
31
1
1

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

75
75

70
70
66
60
60
60
24
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